
DC Technology

Twin Cylinder

Smart Control

Vacuum Measurement 

Automatic Control Valve
Air Outlet Air Inlet

VRP-8Di

Other branded products

Lighter

6.0 CFM

15 micron

Dual stage

3/4 HP

1/4" & 3/8" Flare

600 ml

346×145×302 mm

11.5 Kg

8.0 CFM

15 micron

Dual stage

3/4 HP

1/4" & 3/8" Flare

600 ml

346×145×302 mm

11.5 Kg

VRP-6DV VRP-8DV

Flow Rate

Ultimate Vacuum

Pump Design

Motor Power

Inlet Port

Oil Capacity

Dimensions 

Weight

Model

6.0 CFM

15 micron

Dual stage

3/4 HP

1/4" & 3/8" Flare

600 ml

346×145×302 mm

11.5 Kg

VRP-6Di

8.0 CFM

15 micron

Dual stage

3/4 HP

1/4" & 3/8" Flare

600 ml

346×145×302 mm

11.5 Kg

VRP-8Di

Flow Rate

Ultimate Vacuum

Pump Design

Motor Power

Inlet Port

Oil Capacity

Dimensions 

Weight

Model

Precision Manufacturing

The Inverter Technology

Embedded�Vacuum�Gauge

Smart Control Technology
DC Technology Vacuum Measurement Technology 

    Precise micron measurement

Smart Control

Extended evacuation for better vacuum

Automatic control

Twin Cylinder

Lighter

More efficient

Task reminder

Vacuum display

Higher ultimate vacuum

Automatic Control Valve

Prevent oil back flow

Preserve vacuum

Built-in Solenoid Valve

Preserve vacuum during power failure

Built-in Solenoid Valve DC Technology Precision Manufacturing

Precision/Anti-Shock

Embedded Vacuum Gauge

Lighter

More efficient

More reliable

Accurate/Efficient

Prevent oil back flow

VRP-8Di
Smart Vacuum Pump

VRP-8DV
Vacuum Pump

Making Your Job More Enjoyable!Making Your Job More Enjoyable!

Quality Assurance


