

Making Your Job More Enjoyable!

VRP-8D

Smart Vacuum Pump



Smart Control Technology

DC Technology

- Lighter
- More efficient

Smart Control

- Extended evacuation for better vacuum
- Automatic control
- Task reminder

Vacuum Measurement Technology

- Precise micron measurement
- Vacuum display

Twin Cylinder

Higher ultimate vacuum

Automatic Control Valve

- Prevent oil back flow
- Preserve vacuum

Model	VRP-6D	VRP-8D
Flow Rate	6.0 CFM	8.0 CFM
Ultimate Vacuum	15 micron	15 micron
Pump Design	Dual stage	Dual stage
Motor Power	3/4 HP	3/4 HP
Inlet Port	1/4" & 3/8" Flare	1/4" & 3/8" Flare
Oil Capacity	600 ml	600 ml
Dimensions	346×145×302 mm	346×145×302 mm
Weight	11.5 Kg	11.5 Kg